

BID SPREADSHEET

Happy Valley Road Walkway, Project No. 014-9703

BID				GradeTech Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization (SP-12)	1	LS	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
2	Project Identification Signs(City Furnished) (SP-12)	2	EA	\$150.00	\$300.00
3	Construction Area Signs (SP-13)	4	EA	\$150.00	\$600.00
4	Traffic Control (SP-14)	1	LS	\$15,400.00	\$15,400.00
5	Clearing & Grubbing, & Tree Protection (SP-16)	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole Cover to Grade with Grade Rings (SP-17)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
7	Remove Fence (SP-17)	20	LF	\$4.00	\$80.00
8	Remove Asphalt Concrete Driveway, Pathway or Shoulder (SP-17)	1,611	SF	\$2.00	\$3,222.00
9	Remove Asphalt Dike (SP-17)	114	LF	\$5.00	\$570.00
10	Relocate Mailbox on New Post (SP-17)	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00
11	Concrete Curb & Gutter (SI-6) (SP-24)	64	LF	\$55.00	\$3,520.00
12	Concrete Curb (B1-6) (SP-24)	391	LF	\$30.00	\$11,730.00
13	Concrete Curb Ramp with Detectable Panel (SP-24)	201	SF	\$12.00	\$2,412.00
14	Reconstruct Type "C" Inlet Top with New Checkered Plate Cover (SP-24)	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
15	Install 12"x12" Area Drain with Cast Iron Grate (SP-24)	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
16	Asphalt Concrete Pathway (SP-19)	1,825	SF	\$8.00	\$14,600.00
17	Asphalt Concrete Conform Paving (SP-19)	384	SF	\$12.00	\$4,608.00
18	Pathway Header Board (SP-20)	332	LF	\$5.00	\$1,660.00
19	3-Rail Redwood Fence & Header Board (SP-20)	16	LF	\$90.00	\$1,440.00
20	Remove Existing Striping, Markers & Markings (SP-17)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
21	Temporary Pavement Delineation (SP-25)	1	LS	\$200.00	\$200.00
22	Detail 27B - 4" White Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (SP-26)	374	LF	\$1.50	\$561.00
23	12-Inch Thermoplastic Stripe (SP-26)	365	LF	\$5.00	\$1,825.00
24	Thermoplastic Pavement Legends & Markings (SP-26)	22	SF	\$6.00	\$132.00
25	Shoulder Backing (SP-30)	576	SF	\$3.00	\$1,728.00
26	Relocate Sign on New Post (SP-31)	2	EA	\$250.00	\$500.00
TOTAL BID				GradeTech Inc.	\$90,988.00

BID ALTERNATE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
12A	Concrete Curb (M3-6) (SP-24)	391	LF	\$25.00	\$9,775.00
12B	Asphalt Dike (6-inch & 2-inch) (SP-19)	391	LF	\$15.00	\$5,865.00